I MEIA MARATONA STELLA BEACH

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

Numero
18
33

5
16
32
23
14

6
27
43
17
26
20

4

Nome

LUANA PIMENTEL RIBEIRO

THAYS CESAR GOIS

ELAINE CRISTINA

LARISSA RODRIGUES SANTANA
SILVIA PORTO

MAYRA DE LIMA CERQUEIRA SILVA
KELLY FRANCA

ELANIA ALMEIDA LIMA CERQUEIRA
PATRICIA SOUZA DA SILVA

LENNY FERREIRA LEAO

LILIAN MOREIRA

PATRICIA HELEN

MARCIA DE SOUZA FEITOSA
CLARISSA PASSOS LACERDA LINS

Relatorio emitido em 10/07/2022 as 13:46:28
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38
42
42
29
52
44
37
55
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34
60
46
43
40
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Fx.Et.
F3539
F4044
F4044
F2529
F5054
F4044
F3539
F5559
F3539
F3034
F6064
F4549
F4044
F4044

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:09
00:31:18
00:35:24
00:39:57
00:42:58
00:48:20
00:50:36
00:50:54
00:51:06
00:51:21
00:54:28
00:57:11
00:57:15
01:19:49
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